Siedin Dmytro Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Dec. 5, 1982

Last position Kakhovka Local Prosecution Office, Head
Date of dismissal Sept. 3, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4745
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4745

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Siedna Hanna Oleksandrivna wife

Siedin Danylo Dmytrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25049
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25050
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25050
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25050
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25050

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

MpokypaTypa XepCOHCbKOI
obnacTi, Nnpokypop KaxoBCbKOI
MicLEeBOI MPOKypaTypu
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YKpaiHn, KepiBHK KaxoBCbKOI
MicLLeBOl MPoKypaTypu
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YKpaiHu, kepiBHNK KaxoBCbKOT
MicLLeBOI MPOKypaTypun
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi

The Prosecutor General's office
of Ukraine, Head of the
Kakhovka Local Prosecution
Office, Kherson oblast (region)

KaxoBcbka MicueBa
npokypaTypa XepCOHCbKOI
obnacTi, kepiBHNK KaxOBCbKOI
MicLLeBOl MpoKypaTypu
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi

21 558,44

10 549,29

17 317,81

7 557,22

8 477,69

1592,98

2 715,09

1 958,25

355,68


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ed0731b-4e73-46c6-8e77-74844bf3021f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7160d4cc-f9e0-4fa8-af8a-966c14b16fc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3da5d9a6-f123-4329-b6f4-a5ad8369b191
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea720034-5bee-4ad3-957f-ab59859946bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28b0871d-664e-4ccd-9cc6-9adf4bb1f733

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 103,82
2017 —
2016 12,87

2015 27,95


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ed0731b-4e73-46c6-8e77-74844bf3021f
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

920.0sg. m (1)

920.0sg. m (1)

920.0sg. m (1)

95.7 sq.
(2)

95.7 sq.
(2)

60.5 sq.
(1)

30.9 sq.
(1)

30.9 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ed0731b-4e73-46c6-8e77-74844bf3021f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7160d4cc-f9e0-4fa8-af8a-966c14b16fc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3da5d9a6-f123-4329-b6f4-a5ad8369b191
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea720034-5bee-4ad3-957f-ab59859946bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28b0871d-664e-4ccd-9cc6-9adf4bb1f733

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 e Ford Focus 2003

2017 —

2016 —

2015 ¢ Ford Focus 2003

il
CAREER:

Dec. 15, 2015 — till Sept. 3, 2020 Kakhovka Local Prosecution
Office, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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